May 22 2024 (16:10) India Rail Info

Kriya Yoga Express/18616 - Exp - SER
HTE/Hatia to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
6h 45m - 303 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 HTE |Hatia 21:45 0 |1 0 28 [650 [SER
2 RNC [RanchiJunction 22:00 22:15 15m |1 1 7 18 629 |SER
3 |NKM |Namkom 22:29 22:30 Tm [0 |1 11 94 |617 [SER
4 |TIS Tatisilwai Junction 22:34 22:35 m [0 |1 17 |59 SER
5 |[MURI |Murijunction 23:25 23:45 20m 1 67 |38 |[251 |SER
6 |TRAN [Torang 00:05 00:06 m 2 80 |78 |246 |SER
7 |SSIA |Suisa 00:14 00:15 m 2 |90 |19 |220 |SER
8 |TUL |Tiruldih 00:39 00:40 Tm [0 |2 (98 |79 |[201 [SER
9 CNI Chandil Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 2 134 |42 |182 |SER
10 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 02:00 02:10 10m (4,5 |2 (169 [46 [159 [SER
11 [GTS |[Ghatsila 02:57 02:58 im |3 |2 |206 |82 |100 |SER
12 |JGM |{Jhargram 03:42 03:44 2m |3 |2 266 |49 |79 |SER
13 [KGP |Kharagpur junction 04:30 04:35 5m 2 (303 |76 (39 |SER
14 |SRC  |Santragachi junction 06:00 06:02 2m |0 (2 |411 |9 5 SER
15 |HWH |Howrah junction 06:50 22 |2 418 |- 12 |ER

May 22 2024 (16:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




